Specification Sheet
LLC7811, LLC7812, LLC7814,
LLC7815
The CT node is a luminaire-based control device that connects
your street light to Signify-supported lighting management
systems, such as Interact City.
The CT node uses cellular communication to remotely manage,
monitor and control each street light individually.

Safety UL773, CSA C22.2 No. 182.2
PTCRB certified
Type Order code Country of Origin
LLC7811/00 CT NODE NEMA5 ACLV P US4VF BK 9137 010 58113 Poland
LLC7812/00 CT NODE NEMA5 ACLV P US4VF LG 9137 010 58213 Poland
LLC7814/00 CT NODE NEMA5 ACLV A US4VF LG 9137 010 58313 Poland
LLC7815/00 CT NODE NEMA5 ACHV P US4VF LG  9137 010 66413 Poland
Ordering Data
© 2021-2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications
are subject to change without notice. No representation or